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Canada Sales Team - Contact List

Je� Munday Regional Sales Manager - Prairies (MB, SK, NWT, NVT)

Je� Augustine VP Sales, Canada je�.augustine@hikvision.com

Cedric Ah-Yu Regional Sales Manager - Eastern Ontario & Gatineau cedric.ahyu@hikvision.com

Christian Beaudin Regional Sales Manager - North Quebec christian.beaudin@hikvision.com

Juan Campos Regional Sales Manager - Central Ontario juan.campos@hikvision.com

Ricky Cao Regional Sales Manager - Vancouver & Victoria ricky.cao@hikvision.com

Landan Hughes System Design Specialist - Mid-West Canada landan.hughes@hikvision.com

Kelvin Lema System Design Specialist - Western & Central Ontario kelvin.lema@hikvision.com

Vincent Lescaut Regional Sales Manager - South Quebec vincent.lescaut@hikvision.com

Will Marshall System Design Specialist - BC william.marshall@hikvision.com

je�.munday@hikvision.com

Kevin Nixon Regional Sales Manager - Western Ontario kevin.nixon@hikvision.com

Barry Paisley Regional Sales Manager - Prairies (AB) barry.paisley@hikvision.com

Alicia Pilon Regional Sales Manager - Maritimes alicia.pilon@hikvision.com

Jason Piper Inside Sales Represenatitive jason.piper@hikvision.com

Terry Potter System Design Specialist - Key Accounts terry.potter@hikvision.com

Paul Shenasi Sales Representative - North BC & Yukon paul.shenasi@hikvision.com

Daniel Trudeau System Design Specialist - North Quebec & Maritimes daniel.trudeau@hikvision.com

Luay Yacoub Regional Sales Manager - Fraser Valley & North Island luay.yacoub@hikvision.com

Anthony Miersma Manager - Key Accounts anthony.miersma@hikvision.com


